Country (region)

Serial number | country / region) Product Category Registration number in China el e RUT
NO. COUNTR:(REGION CATEGORY CHINA REG. NO. OVERSEAS REG. NO.
1 India edible grains CIND08012112010004 11588
2 India edible grains CIND08012112010006 12012
3 India edible grains CIND08012112010007 1405
4 India edible grains CIND08012112010009 150766
5 India edible grains CIND08012112010016 158925
6 India edible grains CIND08012112010012 154557
7 India edible grains CIND08012112010013 155497
8 India edible grains CIND08012112010014 156941
9 India edible grains CIND08012112010015 157742
10 India edible grains CIND08012112010010 152091
11 India edible grains CIND08012112010018 169413
12 India edible grains CIND08012112010033 6115
13 India edible grains CIND08012112010034 70489
14 India edible grains CIND08012112010035 7771
15 India edible grains CIND08012112010027 2173
16 India edible grains CIND08012112010029 3247
17 India edible grains CIND08012112010021 172656
18 India edible grains CIND08012112010022 174959
19 India edible grains CIND08012112010026 2094
20 India edible grains CIND08012112010008 1467
21 India edible grains CIND08012204290008 095/2021/CHINA
22 India edible grains CIND08012204250007 185203
23 India edible grains CIND08012204250006 51017
24 India edible grains CIND08012204070004 015/2015/CHINA
25 India edible grains CIND08012203150002 039/2017/CHINA
26 India edible grains CIND08012203070001 050/2018/CHINA
27 India edible grains CIND08012112010002 100420
28 India edible grains CIND08012112010001 100341
29 India edible grains CIND08012112010028 2592
30 India edible grains CIND08012112010003 100950




31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India
India

India

India

India

edible grains
edible grains
edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains
edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

edible grains
edible grains
edible grains
edible grains

edible grains
edible grains

edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

CIND08012209210035

CIND08012208220033

CIND08012208220032

CIND08012208150030

CIND08012208150031

CIND08012206060010

CIND08012206060011

CIND08012205260009

CIND08012204130005

CIND08012203300003

CIND08012209210036

CIND08012209210034

CIND08012209210038

CIND08012209210037

CIND08012207290027

CIND08012207290026

CIND08012207290025

CIND08012207190021

CIND08012206200015

CIND08012206200012

CIND08012207290029

CIND08012207290024

CIND08012207290028

073/2021/CHINA

166569

50361

182773

037/2017/CHINA

152878

152334

033/2017/CHINA

076/2021/CHINA

091/2021/CHINA

097/2021/CHINA

3782

4675

[EC NO: 0302048944

107/2022-China

182056

175530

201434

059/2018/CHINA27.1
2.2018

186371

084/2021/CHINA

045/2018/CHINA

002/2015/CHINA



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India
India

India

India

India

India

India

India

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

edible grains
edible grains

edible grains
edible grains
edible grains
edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

CIND08012207190022

CIND08012207190023

CIND08012207080020

CIND08012207080018

CIND08012207080017

CIND08012207080016

CIND08012207080019

CIND08012211090040

CIND08012211090046

CIND08012211090045
CIND08012211090042

CIND08012211090043

CIND08012211090041

CIND08012211090044

CIND08012210250039

CIND08012206200014

CIND08012206200013

Apeda 166183

Apeda_152732

103/2022/CHINA

025/2016/CHINA
087/2021/CHINA

U01403TG2012PTCO
79259

023/2016/CHINA
030/2016/CHINA

089/2021/CHINA

042/2017/CHINA
184981

211216
109/2022/CHINA
098/2021/CHINA
054/2018/CHINA
064/2019/CHINA

063/2019/CHINA



Company Name

Production site address

registration date

NAME ADDRESS REG.DATE
Best Foods - 12/1/2021
MR Overseas Private Ltd - 12/1/2021
United Exports - 12/1/2021
Shree Gajanan Industries - 12/1/2021
Pari India - 12/1/2021
Pattabhi Agro Foods Pvt. Ltd. - 12/1/2021
Nature Bio Foods Ltd - 12/1/2021
Sukhbir Agro Energy Ltd. - 12/1/2021
Sarveshwar Foods Ltd - 12/1/2021
Adani Wilmar Ltd. - 12/1/2021
Ebro India Private Ltd - 12/1/2021
Amira Purt.a Ffaods Private ) 12/1/2021
Limited
Sri Lalitha Enterprises
Industries Pvt. Lt i 12/1/2021
Sunstar Overseas Ltd - 12/1/2021
KRBL Ltd - 12/1/2021
LT Foods Ltd - 12/1/2021
Supple Tek Industries Pvt Ltd. - 12/1/2021
Shriram Food Industry Private i 12/1/2021
Ltd.
Lekhraj Narinder Kumar - 12/1/2021
Chaman Lal Setia Exports Ltd. - 12/1/2021
PK OVERSEAS PRIVATE KHASRA NO 60/12, 17 TO 24, VILLAGE KAMI, SONIPAT, 4/29/2022
LIMITED HARYANA - 131001
SPONGE ENTERPRISES VILLAGE — MATIA, DONDEKALA, KHARORA ROAD, 4/25/2022
PRIVATE LIMITED RAIPUR - 492111
PLOT NO 787/2/2 TTC INDURSTRIAL AREA KHAIRANE
JKT ENTERPRISES PVT LTD NAVI MUMBAI 4/25/2022
Punjab Rl.cel.and Private Chabal Road, Tarn Tarn - 143401, Punjab India 4/7/2022
Limited
FLYING TRADE (INDIA) PVT AMANATPUR ROAD,PONUSSI JALANDHAR-144004 3/15/2022
LTD PUNJAB
SRI LALITHA ENTERPRISES S.No.125 to 129, Valuhimmapuram Road, Peddapuram - 3/7/2022
INDUSTRIES (P) LTD 533437, EGDist., Andhra Pradesh
SSA International Ltd - 12/1/2021
DD International Pvt. Ltd. - 12/1/2021
Kohinoor Foods Ltd - 12/1/2021
DRRK Foods (Pvt) Ltd - 12/1/2021




56-57 KM, GT KARNAL ROAD, VILLAGE LARSOULI
SONEPAT, Haryana 131001

Village - Sanpera, Tehsil- Ganour, Distt. Sonepat,
Haryana - 131101

SHAH NANJI NAGSI EXPORTS = LIHIGAON ROAD, MAHALGAON, KAPSI, NEAR ASHOK

VEETEE FINE FOODS LIMITED

HRL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

PVT. LTD LEYLAND SHOWROOM, NAGUR - 441202
Bindaas Foods Private Limited Mudki Road, Bagha Purana, Distt Moga, Punjab -
142038
Dunar Foods Limited Near CWC, Village Bazida Jattan,District Kamal- 1 32001
(Haryana)

SRI KODANDARAMA BOILED D.no.1-3,1-4,1-5,KONKUDURU ROAD, BICCAVOLU
& RAW RICE MILL MANDAL,EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT,AP,INDIA

Khewat No. 176, Khatoni No. 191 & 192, Village -
Kakoda, Tehsil- Israna, Panipat 132107

GOHANA ROAD, NEAR SUGAR MILLS, PANIPAT -

BHOLE NATH FOODS LTD

GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED

132103
NM FOODIMPEX PRIVATE 138 KM STONE GT ROAD, TARAORI-132116 DISTT.
LIMITED KARNAL, HARYANA (INDIA)

MOI Commodities India Pvt. MOI Commodities India Pvt. Ltd. Kaimla Road,Garhi
Ltd. Multan, Gharaunda, Karnal, Haryana-132114

79/2, Valu Thimmapuram, Peddapuram Sub Division,

CLRK Industries Pvt. Ltd. Peddapuram Mandal -533437 Andhra Pradesh

Veer Overseas Limited GT Road, Gharaunda, Karnal, Haryana 132114

Vill - Wazidpur Ladwa Road, Pipli, Kurukhsetra, Haryana

Dhingra Exports -136118

R-21/22, APMC MARKET II, PHASE Il, TURBHE, VASHI,

MAC IMPEX NAVI MUMBAI, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 400705

Village wann, Near Sayian Wala, Faridkot Road,
Ferozepur - 152001

Mohanlal Shankarlal Agro Khasra No. 656, Ramtek Mouda Road, Nagardhan,
Foods Private Limited Ramtek - 441106

D.No. 1-275, Yanam Road, Chollangi, Tallarevu Mandal,
East Godavari, Andhra Pradesh - 533003

409,428,429, KOHBARWA, PS - GOVINDGANJ, East
Champaran, Bihar, 845458

Majestic Basmati Rice Private PLOT NO. 14, NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA, MANDIDEEP,

MRMC Foods Pvt. Ltd.

Bebo International

Divyansh Agro

Limited. DIST-RAISEN, MADHYA PRADESH.
iTreat Grocers LLP 350, GIDC Mithi Rohar, Gandhidham
AL OVERSEAS PRIVATE Bastara Power House, Kutail Road, Village Kutail,
LIMITED Gharaunda, Distt Karnal - 132037
BANSAL FINE FOODS PRIVATE Village- Kurali, Karnal-Indri Road,Distt-Karnal, Haryana -
LIMITED 132001

Amir Chand Jagdish Kumar 69/9 ALIPUR, GT ROAD, NEAR TATA TELCO, DELHI -
(Exports) Ltd. 110036

9/21/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

5/26/2022

4/13/2022

3/30/2022

9/21/2022

9/21/2022

9/21/2022

9/21/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/19/2022

6/20/2022
6/20/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022



OM INDIA TRADING UNIT NO.204, ABW RECTANGLE-1, D-4, DISTRICT
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED CENTRE SAKET, DELHI, INDIA

SEEDS & GRAINS INDIA UNIT 205, ABW RECTANGLE-1 D-4, DISTRICT CENTRE
PRIVATE LIMITED SAKET NEW DELHI, DELHI INDIA
64-3, 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11 Main Road, Gandhavaram
Panchayati, M Kothapalli Village, Visakhapatnam, (AP)-
531032
Pakhana- Nadana Road, Village- Pakhana, Taraori,
Karnal - 132037, Haryana

Worldwide Commtrade
Private Limited

Bharat Cereals Pvt. Ltd.

Shiv Shakti Interglobe Exports

. T 578/11, LINK ROAD, TARAORI Karnal HARYANA 132116
Private Limited

Plot no: G27,General park, IP sulthanpur, Sulthanpur
Deccan Grainz Private Limited village,Ameenpur
mandal,Sangareddy,Telangana,502319.

Bharat | trial Enterpri . .
e el Hitepiees Railway Road, Taraori, Karnal - 132116, Haryana

Limited
BABA NAGA AGRO PRIVATE VILLAGE - KADGIL, 3RD MILE STONE, JANDIALA,
LIMITED TARAN TARAN, PUNJAB-143401
MIDAS AGROFOODS PRIVATE Mudki Road, Bagha Purana, Distl. Moga, Punjab-142038
LIMITED
Shri Ganesh Agro Foods PANORI ROAD, GHARAUNDA, KARNAL- 132114
VI Exports INC Plot No.300C, HSIIDC, Kundli (Haryana).
BABA BAIDYANATH RICE MILL HETAMPUR, DUBRAJPUR, BIRBHUM PIN: 731124 (WB)
INDIA
Aarush Food Grain Private Village - Pakhana, Taraori, Dist - Karnal, Haryana -
Limited 132116

Door No.1-361, Yanama Road, Uppalanka, Kakinada,

Sarala Foods Private Limited Andhra Pradesh - 533016

Star Rice Land Pvt. Ltd. Village - Akabarpur Barota, Sonepat- 131104 (Haryana)

OUTSIDE, CHATTIWIND GATE, AMRITSAR-143006,
PUNJAB (INDIA)
VILLAGE-JANJHERA, LADWA, DISTT- KURUKSHETRA -
136132

AMAR SINGH CHAWAL WALA

Jasmer Foods Private Limited

7/19/2022

7/19/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022
11/9/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

10/25/2022

6/20/2022

6/20/2022



Registration validity state
REG. EXPIRE DATE STATE

11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
4/29/2027 efficient
4/25/2027 efficient
4/25/2027 efficient

4/7/2027 efficient
3/15/2027 efficient

3/7/2027 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient
11/30/2026 efficient




9/21/2027

8/22/2027

8/22/2027

8/15/2027

8/15/2027

6/6/2027

6/6/2027

5/26/2027

4/13/2027

3/30/2027

9/21/2027

9/21/2027

9/21/2027

9/21/2027

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

7/19/2027

6/20/2027
6/20/2027

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient
efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient



7/19/2027

7/19/2027

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

11/9/2027

11/9/2027

11/9/2027
11/9/2027

11/9/2027

11/9/2027

11/9/2027

10/25/2027

6/20/2027

6/20/2027

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient
efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient



	Sheet1

