

Serial number	country / region)	Product Category	Registration number in China	Country (region) registration number
NO.	COUNTRY(REGION)	CATEGORY	CHINA REG. NO.	OVERSEAS REG. NO.
1	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010004	11588
2	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010006	12012
3	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010007	1405
4	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010009	150766
5	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010016	158925
6	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010012	154557
7	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010013	155497
8	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010014	156941
9	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010015	157742
10	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010010	152091
11	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010018	169413
12	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010033	6115
13	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010034	70489
14	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010035	7771
15	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010027	2173
16	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010029	3247
17	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010021	172656
18	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010022	174959
19	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010026	2094
20	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010008	1467
21	India	edible grains	CIND08012204290008	095/2021/CHINA
22	India	edible grains	CIND08012204250007	185203
23	India	edible grains	CIND08012204250006	51017
24	India	edible grains	CIND08012204070004	015/2015/CHINA
25	India	edible grains	CIND08012203150002	039/2017/CHINA
26	India	edible grains	CIND08012203070001	050/2018/CHINA
27	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010002	100420
28	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010001	100341
29	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010028	2592
30	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010003	100950

31	India	edible grains	CIND08012209210035	073/2021/CHINA
32	India	edible grains	CIND08012208220033	166569
33	India	edible grains	CIND08012208220032	50361
34	India	edible grains	CIND08012208150030	182773
35	India	edible grains	CIND08012208150031	037/2017/CHINA
36	India	edible grains	CIND08012206060010	152878
37	India	edible grains	CIND08012206060011	152334
38	India	edible grains	CIND08012205260009	033/2017/CHINA
39	India	edible grains	CIND08012204130005	076/2021/CHINA
40	India	edible grains	CIND08012203300003	091/2021/CHINA
41	India	edible grains	CIND08012209210036	097/2021/CHINA
42	India	edible grains	CIND08012209210034	3782
43	India	edible grains	CIND08012209210038	4675
44	India	edible grains	CIND08012209210037	IEC NO: 0302048944
45	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290027	107/2022-China
46	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290026	182056
47	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290025	175530
48	India	edible grains	CIND08012207190021	201434
49	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200015	059/2018/CHINA27.1 2.2018
50	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200012	186371
51	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290029	084/2021/CHINA
52	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290024	045/2018/CHINA
53	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290028	002/2015/CHINA

54	India	edible grains	CIND08012207190022	Apeda_166183
55	India	edible grains	CIND08012207190023	Apeda_152732
56	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080020	103/2022/CHINA
57	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080018	025/2016/CHINA
58	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080017	087/2021/CHINA
59	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080016	U01403TG2012PTC0 79259
60	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080019	023/2016/CHINA
61	India	edible grains	CIND08012211090040	030/2016/CHINA
62	India	edible grains	CIND08012211090046	089/2021/CHINA
63	India	edible grains	CIND08012211090045	042/2017/CHINA
64	India	edible grains	CIND08012211090042	184981
65	India	edible grains	CIND08012211090043	211216
66	India	edible grains	CIND08012211090041	109/2022/CHINA
67	India	edible grains	CIND08012211090044	098/2021/CHINA
68	India	edible grains	CIND08012210250039	054/2018/CHINA
69	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200014	064/2019/CHINA
70	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200013	063/2019/CHINA

Company Name	Production site address	registration date
NAME	ADDRESS	REG.DATE
Best Foods	-	12/1/2021
MR Overseas Private Ltd	-	12/1/2021
United Exports	-	12/1/2021
Shree Gajanan Industries	-	12/1/2021
Pari India	-	12/1/2021
Pattabhi Agro Foods Pvt. Ltd.	-	12/1/2021
Nature Bio Foods Ltd	-	12/1/2021
Sukhbir Agro Energy Ltd.	-	12/1/2021
Sarveshwar Foods Ltd	-	12/1/2021
Adani Wilmar Ltd.	-	12/1/2021
Ebro India Private Ltd	-	12/1/2021
Amira Pure Foods Private Limited	-	12/1/2021
Sri Lalitha Enterprises Industries Pvt. Lt	-	12/1/2021
Sunstar Overseas Ltd	-	12/1/2021
KRBL Ltd	-	12/1/2021
LT Foods Ltd	-	12/1/2021
Supple Tek Industries Pvt Ltd.	-	12/1/2021
Shriram Food Industry Private Ltd.	-	12/1/2021
Lekhraj Narinder Kumar	-	12/1/2021
Chaman Lal Setia Exports Ltd.	-	12/1/2021
PK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	KHASRA NO 60/12, 17 TO 24, VILLAGE KAMI, SONIPAT, HARYANA - 131001	4/29/2022
SPONGE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	VILLAGE – MATIA, DONDEKALA, KHARORA ROAD, RAIPUR – 492111	4/25/2022
JKT ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	PLOT NO 787/2/2 TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI	4/25/2022
Punjab Riceland Private Limited	Chabal Road, Tarn Tarn - 143401, Punjab India	4/7/2022
FLYING TRADE (INDIA) PVT LTD	AMANATPUR ROAD,PONUSSI JALANDHAR-144004 PUNJAB	3/15/2022
SRI LALITHA ENTERPRISES INDUSTRIES (P) LTD	S.No.125 to 129, Valuhimmapuram Road, Peddapuram - 533437, EGDist., Andhra Pradesh	3/7/2022
SSA International Ltd	-	12/1/2021
DD International Pvt. Ltd.	-	12/1/2021
Kohinoor Foods Ltd	-	12/1/2021
DRRK Foods (Pvt) Ltd	-	12/1/2021

VEETEE FINE FOODS LIMITED	56-57 KM, GT KARNAL ROAD, VILLAGE LARSOLI SONEPAT, Haryana 131001	9/21/2022
HRL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Village - Sanpera, Tehsil- Ganour, Distt. Sonapat, Haryana - 131101	8/22/2022
SHAH NANJI NAGSI EXPORTS PVT. LTD	LIHIGAON ROAD, MAHALGAON, KAPSI, NEAR ASHOK LEYLAND SHOWROOM, NAGUR - 441202	8/22/2022
Bindaas Foods Private Limited	Mudki Road, Bagha Purana, Distt Moga, Punjab - 142038	8/15/2022
Dunar Foods Limited	Near CWC, Village Bazida Jattan, District Kamal- I 32001 (Haryana)	8/15/2022
SRI KODANDARAMA BOILED & RAW RICE MILL	D.no.1-3,1-4,1-5,KONKUDURU ROAD, BICCAVOLU MANDAL,EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT,AP,INDIA	6/6/2022
BHOLE NATH FOODS LTD	Khewat No. 176, Khatoni No. 191 & 192, Village – Kakoda, Tehsil- Israna, Panipat 132107	6/6/2022
GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED	GOHANA ROAD, NEAR SUGAR MILLS, PANIPAT - 132103	5/26/2022
NM FOODIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	138 KM STONE GT ROAD, TARAORI-132116 DISTT. KARNAL, HARYANA (INDIA)	4/13/2022
MOI Commodities India Pvt. Ltd.	MOI Commodities India Pvt. Ltd. Kaimla Road, Garhi Multan, Gharaunda, Karnal, Haryana-132114	3/30/2022
CLRK Industries Pvt. Ltd.	79/2, Valu Thimmapuram, Peddapuram Sub Division, Peddapuram Mandal -533437 Andhra Pradesh	9/21/2022
Veer Overseas Limited	GT Road, Gharaunda, Karnal, Haryana 132114	9/21/2022
Dhingra Exports	Vill - Wazidpur Ladwa Road, Pipli, Kurukhsetra, Haryana - 136118	9/21/2022
MAC IMPEX	R-21/22, APMC MARKET II, PHASE II, TURBHE, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 400705	9/21/2022
MRMC Foods Pvt. Ltd.	Village wann, Near Sayian Wala, Faridkot Road, Ferozepur - 152001	7/29/2022
Mohanlal Shankarlal Agro Foods Private Limited	Khasra No. 656, Ramtek Mouda Road, Nagardhan, Ramtek - 441106	7/29/2022
Bebo International	D.No. 1-275, Yanam Road, Chollangi, Tallarevu Mandal, East Godavari, Andhra Pradesh - 533003	7/29/2022
Divyansh Agro	409,428,429, KOHBARWA, PS - GOVINDGANJ, East Champaran, Bihar, 845458	7/19/2022
Majestic Basmati Rice Private Limited.	PLOT NO. 14, NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA, MANDIDEEP, DIST-RAISEN, MADHYA PRADESH.	6/20/2022
iTreat Grocers LLP	350, GIDC Mithi Rohar, Gandhidham	6/20/2022
AL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bastara Power House, Kutail Road, Village Kutail, Gharaunda, Distt Karnal - 132037	7/29/2022
BANSAL FINE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Village- Kurali, Karnal-Indri Road, Distt-Karnal, Haryana - 132001	7/29/2022
Amir Chand Jagdish Kumar (Exports) Ltd.	69/9 ALIPUR, GT ROAD, NEAR TATA TELCO, DELHI - 110036	7/29/2022

OM INDIA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	UNIT NO.204, ABW RECTANGLE-1, D-4, DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET, DELHI, INDIA	7/19/2022
SEEDS & GRAINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	UNIT 205, ABW RECTANGLE-1 D-4, DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI, DELHI INDIA	7/19/2022
Worldwide Commtrade Private Limited	64-3, 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11 Main Road, Gandhavaram Panchayati, M Kothapalli Village, Visakhapatnam, (AP)- 531032	7/8/2022
Bharat Cereals Pvt. Ltd.	Pakhana- Nadana Road, Village- Pakhana, Taraori, Karnal - 132037, Haryana	7/8/2022
Shiv Shakti Interglobe Exports Private Limited	578/11, LINK ROAD, TARAORI Karnal HARYANA 132116	7/8/2022
Deccan Grainz Private Limited	Plot no: G27,General park, IP sulthanpur, Sulthanpur village,Ameenpur mandal,Sangareddy,Telangana,502319.	7/8/2022
Bharat Industrial Enterprises Limited	Railway Road, Taraori, Karnal - 132116, Haryana	7/8/2022
BABA NAGA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	VILLAGE - KADGIL, 3RD MILE STONE, JANDIALA, TARAN TARAN, PUNJAB-143401	11/9/2022
MIDAS AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Mudki Road, Bagha Purana, Distl. Moga, Punjab-142038	11/9/2022
Shri Ganesh Agro Foods	PANORI ROAD, GHARAUNDA, KARNAL- 132114	11/9/2022
VI Exports INC	Plot No.300C, HSIIDC, Kundli (Haryana).	11/9/2022
BABA BAIDYANATH RICE MILL	HETAMPUR, DUBRAJPUR, BIRBHUM PIN: 731124 (WB) INDIA	11/9/2022
Aarush Food Grain Private Limited	Village - Pakhana, Taraori, Dist - Karnal, Haryana - 132116	11/9/2022
Sarala Foods Private Limited	Door No.1-361, Yanama Road, Uppalanka, Kakinada, Andhra Pradesh - 533016	11/9/2022
Star Rice Land Pvt. Ltd.	Village - Akabarpur Barota, Sonapat- 131104 (Haryana)	10/25/2022
AMAR SINGH CHAWAL WALA	OUTSIDE, CHATTIWIND GATE, AMRITSAR-143006, PUNJAB (INDIA)	6/20/2022
Jasmer Foods Private Limited	VILLAGE-JANJHERA, LADWA, DISTT- KURUKSHETRA - 136132	6/20/2022

9/21/2027	efficient
8/22/2027	efficient
8/22/2027	efficient
8/15/2027	efficient
8/15/2027	efficient
6/6/2027	efficient
6/6/2027	efficient
5/26/2027	efficient
4/13/2027	efficient
3/30/2027	efficient
9/21/2027	efficient
7/29/2027	efficient
7/29/2027	efficient
7/29/2027	efficient
7/19/2027	efficient
6/20/2027	efficient
6/20/2027	efficient
7/29/2027	efficient
7/29/2027	efficient
7/29/2027	efficient

7/19/2027	efficient
7/19/2027	efficient
7/8/2027	efficient
11/9/2027	efficient
10/25/2027	efficient
6/20/2027	efficient
6/20/2027	efficient